
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403624
DATE : 09.08.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare motors 1012401758

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401758

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700124117 AC MOTOR; 3PH; 34KW; 380VAC, 50HZ, 63A,
936RPM, S1, IE3, AMB: 50DEG.C;PF:0.87, INS.CL-F,
IP65,FRAME:200L, IMB3, TYPE: 1CV3205A, MLF
B:1LE16032AA533AB4-Z, MAKE-SIEMENS-CZ; ONE
TO ONE REPLACEABLE AGAINSTINSTALLED
MOTOR WITH TYPICAL SR.NO: UD
1607/1841143-001-001, FO
R M-EXTNHRSG DIVERTER DAMPER SEALING FANS

         1 EA

2 2700124118 AC MOTOR; 3PH; 22KW; 400VAC, 50HZ, 42A,
1475RPM, S1, IE2, AMB: 50DEG.C;PF:0.83, INS.CL-F,
RISE-B, IP55,FRAME:180L, IM V5, TYPE: IE2
-WE1R 180L4 HB HW, SPACE HEATER: 38W 220VAC,
MAKE-VEM MOTORS-GERMANY; ONE TO
ONEREPLACEABLE AGAINST INSTALLED MOTOR
WITH TYPICAL S R
.NO: 423797/0003,FOR M-EXTN HRSG DIVERTER
HYDRAULIC OIL PUMPS

         1 EA

3 2700124119 AC MOTOR; 3PH; 7.5KW; 400VAC, 50HZ, 14.5A,
1470RPM, S1, IE2, AMB:50DEG.C; PF:0.82, INS.CL-F,
RISE-B, IP65,FRAME:132M, IM B35, TYPE:
IE2-WE1R 132M 4 HB HW, SPACE HEATER: 37W
220VAC, MAKE-VEMMOTORS-GERMANY; ONE TO
ONE REPLACEABLE AGAINST INSTALLED MOTOR

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403624
DATE : 09.08.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare motors 1012401758

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401758

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

WITHTYPIC AL
 SR.NO: 426365/0001, FOR M-EXTN HRSG DIVERTER
HYDRAULIC OILRECIRCULATION PUMPS

4 2700124154 AC MOTOR; 3PH; 75KW; 380VAC, 50HZ, 135A,
2970RPM, S1, PF:0.90, SF:1.1,INS.CL-F, IMB3, IP65W,
IE2, IC4A1A1 IC411 , AMB:50DEG.C, TEMP
 RISE:CL-B; FRAME:280S, TYPE: HS,
MODEL:HSJ8S0233, SPACE HEATER:150W
230VAC,MAKE-HYUNDAI; SHALL BE ONE TO ONE
COMPATIBLE TO THE IN S
TALLED MOTORWITH TYPICAL SR.NO:
16F383K01-004 FOR M-EXTN DEMIN WATER
TRANSFERPUMPS-70GHC. PROJECT
REF:15-WT1-074-001 /1502082/JBL  P
OWER STATION .

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spare motors

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403624
DATE : 09.08.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare motors 1012401758

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012401758

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


